June 2015 Labor Report
July 17, 2015

Kansas*
Total Nonfarm
Total Private
Goods-Producing
Mining & Logging
Construction
Manufacturing
Service-Providing
Trade, Transportation & Utilities
Information
Financial Activities
Professional & Business Services
Education & Health Services
Leisure & Hospitality
Other Services
Government

Kansas Seasonally Adjusted Nonfarm Jobs

June '15

1,403.6
1,147.8
235.0
9.7
63.6
161.7
1,168.6
264.1
28.2
81.2
173.5
193.0
123.5
49.3
255.8

May '15

1,397.9
1,143.5
233.5
9.8
62.4
161.3
1,164.4
264.5
28.4
81.2
170.1
192.1
125.0
48.7
254.4

June '14

1,392.1
1,1355
2335
10.6
59.9
163.0
1,158.6
263.7
28.0
79.7
169.7
189.6
122.4
48.9
256.6
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Department of Labor

Over the Month Change

Over the Year Change

Actual

5.7
4.3
15
-0.1
1.2
0.4
4.2
-0.4
-0.2
0.0
3.4
0.9
-1.5
0.6
14

Percentage

0.4
0.4
0.6
-1.0
1.9
0.2
0.4
-0.2
-0.7
0.0
2.0
0.5
-1.2
1.2
0.6

Actual

11.5
12.3
15
-0.9
3.7
-1.3
10.0
0.4
0.2
15
3.8
3.4
11
0.4
-0.8

Percentage

0.8
11
0.6
-8.5
6.2
-0.8
0.9
0.2
0.7
1.9
2.2
18
0.9
0.8
-0.3

*Data in thousands.



Seasonally Adjusted Nonfarm Jobs in Kansas MSAs

June'15
Lawrence MSA 541
Topeka MSA 112.2
Wichita MSA 291.9
Kansas City area 460.5

May '15
52.2
112.0
292.4
458.9

June '14

52.0
111.3
289.6
454.6

Over the Month Change

Over the Year Change

Actual
1.9
0.2
-0.5
1.6

Percentage
3.6
0.2
-0.2
0.3

Actual
2.1
0.9
2.3
5.9

Percentage
4.0
0.8
0.8
13

Source: Kansas Department of Labor, Labor Market Information Services, in conjunction with the Bureau of Labor Statistics. Current Employment Statistics (CES) Program.



